L
L’
L
B
H X
Length “L” including endings
Length “L’” profile without endings
Atomic TOP LED is a luminaire of a new generation characterized by

  15034           1-10V MODULE
Building automation      to be ordered separately
  Order code      Description
  –                  2× COUPLER (only for COUPLING IN LINES)
Accessories                                 supplied
  Order code      Description
Atomic TOP LED                                                                                                    SmartDriver
                                                                                                        LED Power       Colour           Colour        Power consumption                         Flux of LEDs         Flux of                       Energy
            Order code                                    Description                              W            Temp. K       rendering               max W               N°LEDs        lm (Tj=25°C)      fixture lm       lm/W       Class       Packaging
    A61-10061CWSD      Atomic TOP LED SD 4000K 1.2m        19           4 000          >80                   21                   96              2 600           2 400         114        A+             1
    A61-10062CWSD      Atomic TOP LED SD 4000K 1.2m        26           4 000          >80                   29                   96              3 600           3 300         114        A+             1
    A61-10063CWSD       Atomic TOP LED SD 4000K 1.5m        23           4 000          >80                   26                  120             3 300           3 000         115        A+             1
    A61-10064CWSD       Atomic TOP LED SD 4000K 1.5m        31           4 000          >80                   35                  120             4 400           4 000         114        A+             1
Separate mounting
                                                                                                        LED Power       Colour           Colour        Power consumption                         Flux of LEDs         Flux of                       Energy
            Order code                                    Description                              W            Temp. K       rendering               max W               N°LEDs        lm (Tj=25°C)      fixture lm       lm/W       Class       Packaging
   A61-10061PCWSD      Atomic TOP LED SD 4000K 1.2m        19           4 000          >80                   21                   96              2 600           2 400         115        A+             1
   A61-10062PCWSD      Atomic TOP LED SD 4000K 1.2m        26           4 000          >80                   29                   96              3 600           3 300         115        A+             1
Coupling in lines
Atomic TOP LED                                                                                                      Eco Driver
                                                                                                        LED Power       Colour           Colour        Power consumption                         Flux of LEDs         Flux of                       Energy